Skill Development & Entrepreneurship Department

Government of Maharashtra

Directorate Of Vocational Education & Training, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

Registration No Candidate Name Gender Date of Caste Parallel Exam Seat
Birth Category | Reservation No

201409C166061 GAJANAN ARUN BANDAWAR Male 20/05/1991 OPEN 24030209
201409C147830 THORAT SHARAD SATWARAO Male 01/05/1993 OPEN 24020366
201409C152759 RATHOD ANIL BABAN Male 22/04/1988 OPEN 24020416
201409C137445 RAJVARDHAN ANNASO SANKPAL Male 03/11/1990 OPEN 61030265
201409C145976 VAIBHAV DILIP GHADGE Male 13/12/1989 NT-B 63030018
201409C190384 DHANGAR GANESH DAGADU Male 02/05/1991 NT-C 52020578
201409C136755 PAGAR AJAY CHINDHA Male 29/03/1983 OPEN 55070162
201409C171777 CHAVAN PRAMOD BABASO Male 20/11/1990 OPEN 61040147
201409C157989 RAUT AMOL YASHWANT Male 10/04/1990 ESBC 27020330
201409C158348 KAVITA TUKARAM PHULE Female 22/12/1990 OPEN female 62040238
201409C139527 BONDE SWATI AMIT Female 13/01/1984 OPEN female 21090313
201409C120272 SUGAWKAR VILAS BHAGWANRAO Male 28/06/1990 NT-C 25030212
201409C146576 PARVIN AMIN MUJAWAR Female 25/12/1980 OBC female 61030126
201409C173526 HANWATE PRAKASH MAROTI Male 09/02/1990 OPEN 28100082

Written
Test Marks
(Out of

120)
93.60

63.60
67.20
74.40
87.60
87.60
85.20
66.00
79.20
80.40
76.80
69.60
74.40
73.20

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. WIfa@#-2007/9.%.46/07/13-31, Dated : 27-06-2008
2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.
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Region PUNE

Professional Total
Test Marks Marks
(Out of 80) [(out of

200)
29.0 122.60
52.0 115.60
47.0 114.20
39.0 113.40
20.0 107.60
20.0 107.60
20.0 105.20
36.0 102.00
20.0 99.20
18.0 98.40
18.0 94.80
24.0 93.60
18.0 92.40
18.0 91.20
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Skill Development & Entrepreneurship Department

Government of Maharashtra

Directorate Of Vocational Education & Training, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

Registration No

201409C179306
201409C133464
201409C131437
201409C180376
201409C133687
201409C142746
201409C171733
201409C156428
201409C173292
201409C151288
201409C174114

201409C159235
201409C134156
201409C142586

Candidate Name

PRAVIN ASHOK KOTANGALE
DALVI VISHAL SHRIKANT
PRAVIN KAUTIK GHULE
SWAPNIL KISHORRAO TAYADE
SHELKE RAJU MOHAN
SASAVE VISHAL TUKARAM
SATISH SAKHARAM JOSHI
SHAIKH ASHFAQ AKHATAR
BHALERAO SURAJ BHARAT
SUNIL HARI PACHAWANE

CHAVAN SANTOSH PANDURANG

POOJA ASHOK DUDHE
RUPALI PADMAKAR WANKHADE

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female

Female

TARUNKUMAR ISHWARDAS BORKAR Male

Date of
Birth
15/11/1989
01/04/1990
01/01/1993
28/08/1989
21/10/1987
25/08/1989
03/01/1990
01/03/1993
06/11/1991
05/06/1979
03/03/1996

29/11/1989
22/06/1990
11/11/1979

Caste

Category | Reservation

SC
OPEN
OBC
SC
OPEN
OPEN
ST
OPEN
SC
SC
ESBC

OPEN
OPEN
SC

Parallel

Phy-
Handicap

female

female

Exam Seat
No
41030131
24020105
21120054
12030153
51040094
65030229
62060767
65020400
25040361
21120375
62050016

21180048
12010313
45050183

Written
Test Marks
(Out of
120)

76.80
72.00
72.00
69.60
70.80
74.40
72.00
66.00
69.60
64.80
70.80

70.80
66.00
69.60

Region PUNE

Professional Total
Test Marks Marks
(Out of 80) [(out of
200)

14.0 90.80
18.0 90.00
18.0 90.00
20.0 89.60
18.0 88.80
14.0 88.40
16.0 88.00
22.0 88.00
18.0 87.60
22.0 86.80
16.0 86.80
16.0 86.80
20.0 86.00
16.0 85.60

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. WIfa@#-2007/9.%.46/07/13-31, Dated : 27-06-2008
2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.
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Skill Development & Entrepreneurship Department

Government of Maharashtra

Directorate Of Vocational Education & Training, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

Registration No

201409C160299
201409C179041
201409C127480
201409C155778
201409C127886
201409C156564
201409C115324
201409C178773
201409C127529
201409C166926
201409C131069
201409C126775
201409C167494
201409C133457

Candidate Name

LOKHANDE SANGITA RAJENDRA
NAVANATH ANKUSH RAUT
DHEERAJ SUDHAKAR JETITHOR
VIKAS JAGANNATH DUKARE

KULKARNI OMKUMAR SHIVANAND

PATIL ATUL PANDURANG
KAMBLE YOGITA VIKRAM
SHINDE VISHAL SUBHASH
GUNNAL MAHESH RAJIRU
VARDEKAR AKSHAY TUKARAM
SURWASE RAHUL VENKAT
KOTANE MAHESH GANGADHAR
CHAUDHARI UDDHAV NARAYAN
BACHAL SUJATA SADASHIV

Gender

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female

Date of
Birth
05/03/1979
18/12/1986
01/01/1991
28/03/1989
27/06/1992
01/11/1993
24/06/1988
30/10/1994
04/05/1988
17/05/1994
17/03/1993
29/09/1990
18/04/1993
03/12/1991

Caste

Category | Reservation

OPEN
OPEN
SC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SC
SC
OPEN
NT-B
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Parallel

female

female

female

Exam Seat
No
51070053
65030381
31010505
21140137
26080147
53040197
25020112
51070345
65020322
62060469
25020072
65020330
22050006
65020309

Written
Test Marks
(Out of
120)

69.60
63.60
67.20
70.80
62.40
68.40
61.20
67.20
69.60
61.20
64.80
62.40
68.40
63.60

Region PUNE

Professional Total
Test Marks Marks
(Out of 80) [(out of
200)

16.0 85.60
22.0 85.60
18.0 85.20
14.0 84.80
22.0 84.40
16.0 84.40
22.0 83.20
16.0 83.20
12.0 81.60
20.0 81.20
16.0 80.80
18.0 80.40
12.0 80.40
16.0 79.60

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. WIfa@#-2007/9.%.46/07/13-31, Dated : 27-06-2008
2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.
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Skill Development & Entrepreneurship Department

Government of Maharashtra

Directorate Of Vocational Education & Training, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

Registration No

201409C127928
201409C190255
201409C117849

201409C127046

201409C129762
201409C129426
201409C183237
201409C160785
201409C142168
201409C128548
201409C127321
201409C116973
201409C177755
201409C163931

Candidate Name

PINGALE CHETAN GOTU
MONIKA BALASAHEB SHINDE

YOGENDRAKUMAR NARAYANRAO
BHADANG

KULKARNI AKSHAYKUMAR
BHASKARRAO

PRAVIN GOURAYYA PASKANTI
SHWETA YOGESH MANE

BANKAR BALASAHEB MANIKA
JAGTAP VAISHALI BALKRISHNA
SULGAVKAR PARMESHWAR SHIVAJI
RAHUL PRABHAKAR BELLALWAR
JAWALKAR SHRIKANT VISHWANATH
SATISH PANDHARI BHANGE

SONALI PRAKASH NIKAM

WADJE BALAJI MAROIT

Gender

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Date of
Birth
26/12/1990
20/02/1989
02/06/1978

23/04/1996

03/07/1990
24/05/1985
02/03/1992
01/06/1987
13/07/1989
16/07/1984
08/01/1988
05/10/1990
02/06/1991
06/05/1989

Caste

Category | Reservation

OPEN
OBC
NT-C

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
SC
OPEN
OPEN
SC
SC
ESBC

Parallel

female

female

female

female

Exam Seat
No
53040027
62060348
45040055

26080109

65020208
62030078
51070223
55080205
65020268
42040030
65020320
25020097
55100067
62040357

Written
Test Marks
(Out of
120)

56.40
57.60
57.60

58.80

66.00
57.60
57.60
55.20
55.20
61.20
56.40
56.40
60.00
66.00

Region PUNE

Professional Total
Test Marks Marks
(Out of 80) [(out of

200)

22.0 78.40
20.0 77.60
20.0 77.60
18.0 76.80
10.0 76.00
18.0 75.60
18.0 75.60
20.0 75.20
20.0 75.20
14.0 75.20
18.0 74.40
18.0 74.40
14.0 74.00
8.0 74.00

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. WIfa@#-2007/9.%.46/07/13-31, Dated : 27-06-2008
2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.
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Skill Development & Entrepreneurship Department

Government of Maharashtra

Directorate Of Vocational Education & Training, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

Registration No

201409C117709
201409C138661
201409C163475
201409C193670
201409C194062
201409C180173

201409C186059
201409C159286
201409C136028
201409C151493
201409C195591
201409C170880
201409C186863

201409C177224

Candidate Name

SONAWANE DHARMRAJ DAMODAR

CHAUDHARI SANDIP GULABRAO
PAWAR ABHIJIT ANIL

KULKARNI SUNANDA NARHAR
SHAIKH SHAHIN IQBAL
KALPANA MURLIDHAR TELGOTE

DONGARE SHIVAJI NAMDEV
SHIVKUMAR JAIRAM SHIVANKAR
BHALERAO SMITA PRAKASH
GANESH BALAJI MITHA

SMITA ABHAY LAD

UJWALA VASANT THORAT
HEMANT SUDHAKAR SHINDE

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

SHIRSAT SHRIKANT MADHUKARRAO Male

Date of
Birth
17/05/1991
04/10/1985
15/11/1994
13/08/1969
10/12/1977
13/01/1976

25/06/1988
02/09/1990
04/09/1990
24/09/1988
22/03/1985
07/05/1986
09/03/1982

31/12/1982

Caste

Category | Reservation

OBC
OPEN
ESBC
OPEN
OPEN
SC

NT-C
OBC
SC
OPEN
OPEN
SC
OBC

OBC

Parallel

female
female

femalePart
Time

female

female
female

Project
Affected

Exam Seat
No
55050047
53030123
62060312
64040023
64040028
12030207

25050216
45010851
55070198
62030054
35010355
51060102
53070153

25030261

Written
Test Marks
(Out of
120)

61.20
61.20
61.20
55.20
57.60
58.80

58.80
56.40
54.00
57.60
58.80
62.40
54.00

54.00

Region PUNE

Professional Total
Test Marks Marks
(Out of 80) [(out of
200)

12.0 73.20
12.0 73.20
12.0 73.20
18.0 73.20
14.0 71.60
12.0 70.80
12.0 70.80
14.0 70.40
16.0 70.00
12.0 69.60
10.0 68.80
6.0 68.40
14.0 68.00
14.0 68.00

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. WIfa@#-2007/9.%.46/07/13-31, Dated : 27-06-2008
2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.

Pages

5 of

6

Merit
No
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70



Government of Maharashtra
Skill Development & Entrepreneurship Department
Directorate Of Vocational Education & Training, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI) Region PUNE

Registration No Candidate Name Gender Date of Caste Parallel  [Exam Seat| Written |Professional | Total [ Merit
Birth Category | Reservation No Test Marks | Test Marks — Marks | No
(Out of | (Outof80) [(out of
120) 200)
201409C163750 BAYAS YOGESH GAJANAN Male 10/12/1994 ESBC 62040360 57.60 10.0 67.60 71
201409C169678 SHIKARI POOJA PRAKASH Female 05/01/1995 OPEN female 23030010 58.80 8.0 66.80 72

201409C141975 MANE KRUTIKA AKARAM Female 12/02/1994 OPEN female 65020243 54.00 10.0 64.00 73

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. WIfa@#-2007/9.%.46/07/13-31, Dated : 27-06-2008
2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.
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