Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

**Region PUNE** 

Registration No	Candidate Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Caste Category	Parallel Reservation	Exam Seat No	Written Test Marks (Out of 120)	Professional Test Marks (Out of 80)	Total Marks (Out of 200)	Merit No
201409C166061	GAJANAN ARUN BANDAWAR	Male	20/05/1991	OPEN		24030209	93.60	29.0	122.60	1
201409C147830	THORAT SHARAD SATWARAO	Male	01/05/1993	OPEN		24020366	63.60	52.0	115.60	2
201409C152759	RATHOD ANIL BABAN	Male	22/04/1988	OPEN		24020416	67.20	47.0	114.20	3
201409C137445	RAJVARDHAN ANNASO SANKPAL	Male	03/11/1990	OPEN		61030265	74.40	39.0	113.40	4
201409C145976	VAIBHAV DILIP GHADGE	Male	13/12/1989	NT-B		63030018	87.60	20.0	107.60	5
201409C190384	DHANGAR GANESH DAGADU	Male	02/05/1991	NT-C		52020578	87.60	20.0	107.60	6
201409C136755	PAGAR AJAY CHINDHA	Male	29/03/1983	OPEN		55070162	85.20	20.0	105.20	7
201409C171777	CHAVAN PRAMOD BABASO	Male	20/11/1990	OPEN		61040147	66.00	36.0	102.00	8
201409C157989	RAUT AMOL YASHWANT	Male	10/04/1990	ESBC		27020330	79.20	20.0	99.20	9
201409C158348	KAVITA TUKARAM PHULE	Female	22/12/1990	OPEN	female	62040238	80.40	18.0	98.40	10
201409C139527	BONDE SWATI AMIT	Female	13/01/1984	OPEN	female	21090313	76.80	18.0	94.80	11
201409C120272	SUGAWKAR VILAS BHAGWANRAO	Male	28/06/1990	NT-C		25030212	69.60	24.0	93.60	12
201409C146576	PARVIN AMIN MUJAWAR	Female	25/12/1980	OBC	female	61030126	74.40	18.0	92.40	13
201409C173526	HANWATE PRAKASH MAROTI	Male	09/02/1990	OPEN		28100082	73.20	18.0	91.20	14

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. प्रानिमं-2007/प्र.क्र.46/07/13-अ, Dated : 27-06-2008 2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.

Pages 1 of 6

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

**Region PUNE** 

Registration No	Candidate Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Caste Category	Parallel Reservation	Exam Seat No	Written Test Marks (Out of 120)	Professional Test Marks (Out of 80)	Total Marks (Out of 200)	Merit No
201409C179306	PRAVIN ASHOK KOTANGALE	Male	15/11/1989	SC		41030131	76.80	14.0	90.80	15
201409C133464	DALVI VISHAL SHRIKANT	Male	01/04/1990	OPEN		24020105	72.00	18.0	90.00	16
201409C131437	PRAVIN KAUTIK GHULE	Male	01/01/1993	OBC		21120054	72.00	18.0	90.00	17
201409C180376	SWAPNIL KISHORRAO TAYADE	Male	28/08/1989	SC		12030153	69.60	20.0	89.60	18
201409C133687	SHELKE RAJU MOHAN	Male	21/10/1987	OPEN		51040094	70.80	18.0	88.80	19
201409C142746	SASAVE VISHAL TUKARAM	Male	25/08/1989	OPEN		65030229	74.40	14.0	88.40	20
201409C171733	SATISH SAKHARAM JOSHI	Male	03/01/1990	ST		62060767	72.00	16.0	88.00	21
201409C156428	SHAIKH ASHFAQ AKHATAR	Male	01/03/1993	OPEN		65020400	66.00	22.0	88.00	22
201409C173292	BHALERAO SURAJ BHARAT	Male	06/11/1991	SC		25040361	69.60	18.0	87.60	23
201409C151288	SUNIL HARI PACHAWANE	Male	05/06/1979	SC		21120375	64.80	22.0	86.80	24
201409C174114	CHAVAN SANTOSH PANDURANG	Male	03/03/1996	ESBC	Phy- Handicap	62050016	70.80	16.0	86.80	25
201409C159235	POOJA ASHOK DUDHE	Female	29/11/1989	OPEN	female	21180048	70.80	16.0	86.80	26
201409C134156	RUPALI PADMAKAR WANKHADE	Female	22/06/1990	OPEN	female	12010313	66.00	20.0	86.00	27
201409C142586	TARUNKUMAR ISHWARDAS BORKAR	Male	11/11/1979	SC		45050183	69.60	16.0	85.60	28

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. प्रानिमं-2007/प्र.क्र.46/07/13-अ, Dated : 27-06-2008 2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.

Pages 2 of 6

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

**Region PUNE** 

Registration No	Candidate Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Caste Category	Parallel Reservation	Exam Seat No	Written Test Marks (Out of 120)	Professional Test Marks (Out of 80)	Total Marks (Out of 200)	Merit No
201409C160299	LOKHANDE SANGITA RAJENDRA	Female	05/03/1979	OPEN	female	51070053	69.60	16.0	85.60	29
201409C179041	NAVANATH ANKUSH RAUT	Male	18/12/1986	OPEN		65030381	63.60	22.0	85.60	30
201409C127480	DHEERAJ SUDHAKAR JETITHOR	Male	01/01/1991	SC		31010505	67.20	18.0	85.20	31
201409C155778	VIKAS JAGANNATH DUKARE	Male	28/03/1989	OPEN		21140137	70.80	14.0	84.80	32
201409C127886	KULKARNI OMKUMAR SHIVANAND	Male	27/06/1992	OPEN		26080147	62.40	22.0	84.40	33
201409C156564	PATIL ATUL PANDURANG	Male	01/11/1993	OPEN		53040197	68.40	16.0	84.40	34
201409C115324	KAMBLE YOGITA VIKRAM	Female	24/06/1988	SC	female	25020112	61.20	22.0	83.20	35
201409C178773	SHINDE VISHAL SUBHASH	Male	30/10/1994	SC		51070345	67.20	16.0	83.20	36
201409C127529	GUNNAL MAHESH RAJIRU	Male	04/05/1988	OPEN		65020322	69.60	12.0	81.60	37
201409C166926	VARDEKAR AKSHAY TUKARAM	Male	17/05/1994	NT-B		62060469	61.20	20.0	81.20	38
201409C131069	SURWASE RAHUL VENKAT	Male	17/03/1993	OPEN		25020072	64.80	16.0	80.80	39
201409C126775	KOTANE MAHESH GANGADHAR	Male	29/09/1990	OPEN		65020330	62.40	18.0	80.40	40
201409C167494	CHAUDHARI UDDHAV NARAYAN	Male	18/04/1993	OPEN		22050006	68.40	12.0	80.40	41
201409C133457	BACHAL SUJATA SADASHIV	Female	03/12/1991	OPEN	female	65020309	63.60	16.0	79.60	42

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. प्रानिमं-2007/प्र.क्र.46/07/13-अ, Dated : 27-06-2008 2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.

Pages 3 of 6

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

**Region PUNE** 

Registration No	Candidate Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Caste Category	Parallel Reservation	Exam Seat No	Written Test Marks (Out of 120)	Professional Test Marks (Out of 80)	Total Marks (Out of 200)	Merit No
201409C127928	PINGALE CHETAN GOTU	Male	26/12/1990	OPEN		53040027	56.40	22.0	78.40	43
201409C190255	MONIKA BALASAHEB SHINDE	Female	20/02/1989	OBC	female	62060348	57.60	20.0	77.60	44
201409C117849	YOGENDRAKUMAR NARAYANRAO BHADANG	Male	02/06/1978	NT-C		45040055	57.60	20.0	77.60	45
201409C127046	KULKARNI AKSHAYKUMAR BHASKARRAO	Male	23/04/1996	OPEN		26080109	58.80	18.0	76.80	46
201409C129762	PRAVIN GOURAYYA PASKANTI	Male	03/07/1990	OPEN		65020208	66.00	10.0	76.00	47
201409C129426	SHWETA YOGESH MANE	Female	24/05/1985	OPEN	female	62030078	57.60	18.0	75.60	48
201409C183237	BANKAR BALASAHEB MANIKA	Male	02/03/1992	OPEN		51070223	57.60	18.0	75.60	49
201409C160785	JAGTAP VAISHALI BALKRISHNA	Female	01/06/1987	OBC	female	55080205	55.20	20.0	75.20	50
201409C142168	SULGAVKAR PARMESHWAR SHIVAJI	Male	13/07/1989	SC		65020268	55.20	20.0	75.20	51
201409C128548	RAHUL PRABHAKAR BELLALWAR	Male	16/07/1984	OPEN		42040030	61.20	14.0	75.20	52
201409C127321	JAWALKAR SHRIKANT VISHWANATH	Male	08/01/1988	OPEN		65020320	56.40	18.0	74.40	53
201409C116973	SATISH PANDHARI BHANGE	Male	05/10/1990	SC		25020097	56.40	18.0	74.40	54
201409C177755	SONALI PRAKASH NIKAM	Female	02/06/1991	SC	female	55100067	60.00	14.0	74.00	55
201409C163931	WADJE BALAJI MAROIT	Male	06/05/1989	ESBC		62040357	66.00	8.0	74.00	56

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. प्रानिमं-2007/प्र.क्र.46/07/13-अ, Dated : 27-06-2008 2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.

Pages 4 of 6

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

**Region PUNE** 

Registration No	Candidate Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Caste Category	Parallel Reservation	Exam Seat No	Written Test Marks (Out of 120)	Professional Test Marks (Out of 80)	Total Marks (Out of 200)	Merit No
201409C117709	SONAWANE DHARMRAJ DAMODAR	Male	17/05/1991	OBC		55050047	61.20	12.0	73.20	57
201409C138661	CHAUDHARI SANDIP GULABRAO	Male	04/10/1985	OPEN		53030123	61.20	12.0	73.20	58
201409C163475	PAWAR ABHIJIT ANIL	Male	15/11/1994	ESBC		62060312	61.20	12.0	73.20	59
201409C193670	KULKARNI SUNANDA NARHAR	Female	13/08/1969	OPEN	female	64040023	55.20	18.0	73.20	60
201409C194062	SHAIKH SHAHIN IQBAL	Female	10/12/1977	OPEN	female	64040028	57.60	14.0	71.60	61
201409C180173	KALPANA MURLIDHAR TELGOTE	Female	13/01/1976	SC	femalePart Time	12030207	58.80	12.0	70.80	62
201409C186059	DONGARE SHIVAJI NAMDEV	Male	25/06/1988	NT-C		25050216	58.80	12.0	70.80	63
201409C159286	SHIVKUMAR JAIRAM SHIVANKAR	Male	02/09/1990	OBC		45010851	56.40	14.0	70.40	64
201409C136028	BHALERAO SMITA PRAKASH	Female	04/09/1990	SC	female	55070198	54.00	16.0	70.00	65
201409C151493	GANESH BALAJI MITHA	Male	24/09/1988	OPEN		62030054	57.60	12.0	69.60	66
201409C195591	SMITA ABHAY LAD	Female	22/03/1985	OPEN	female	35010355	58.80	10.0	68.80	67
201409C170880	UJWALA VASANT THORAT	Female	07/05/1986	SC	female	51060102	62.40	6.0	68.40	68
201409C186863	HEMANT SUDHAKAR SHINDE	Male	09/03/1982	OBC	Project Affected	53070153	54.00	14.0	68.00	69
201409C177224	SHIRSAT SHRIKANT MADHUKARRAO	Male	31/12/1982	OBC		25030261	54.00	14.0	68.00	70

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. प्रानिमं-2007/प्र.क्र.46/07/13-अ, Dated : 27-06-2008

2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.

Pages 5 of 6

Result-cum-Provisional General Merit List of the Candidate for the Post of STENO TYPIST (MARATHI)

**Region PUNE** 

Registration No	Candidate Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Caste Category	Parallel Reservation	Exam Seat No	Written Test Marks (Out of 120)		Total Marks (Out of 200)	Merit No
201409C163750	BAYAS YOGESH GAJANAN	Male	10/12/1994	ESBC		62040360	57.60	10.0	67.60	71
201409C169678	SHIKARI POOJA PRAKASH	Female	05/01/1995	OPEN	female	23030010	58.80	8.0	66.80	72
201409C141975	MANE KRUTIKA AKARAM	Female	12/02/1994	OPEN	female	65020243	54.00	10.0	64.00	73

Note : 1)The Merit list of candidate having equal marks have been resolved as per the GR. No. प्रानिमं-2007/प्र.क्र.46/07/13-अ, Dated : 27-06-2008 2) The final select list will be prepared after verification of the authenticity and documents of the candidates.

Pages 6 of 6